

Blk 3012 Bedok Ind. Park E #01-2020 Singapore 489978.
(Bedok North Ave. 4) Tel: 98287487 Fax: 6448 5177
Email: ktmotorwerk@hotmail.com
Reg. No.: 53373462B

Hui Rong

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	REAR BUMPER <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 958.90	\$ 958.90
2	REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 595.20	\$ 595.20
3	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>new</i>	2	\$ 165.60	\$ 331.20
4	REAR BUMPER CORNER GARNISH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 79.90	\$ 159.80
5	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (SIDE) <i>new</i>	2	\$ 128.30	\$ 256.60
6	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 579.70	\$ 579.70
7	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 201.20	\$ 402.40
8	REVERSE SENSOR <i>Dented</i>	2	\$ 457.60	\$ 915.20
9	REVERSE SENSOR HOLDER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 55.20	\$ 110.40
10	REVERSE SENSOR WIRE HARNESS <i>new</i>	1	\$ 488.10	\$ 488.10
11	TAILLAMP <i>LH Cracked</i>	2	\$ 896.20	\$ 1,792.40
12	TAILLAMP SIDE GARNISH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 69.80	\$ 139.60
13	TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 69.60	\$ 139.20
14	TAILLAMP PANEL RH <i>?</i>	1	\$ 271.20	\$ 271.20
15	REAR FENDER	2	\$ 1,104.50	\$ 2,209.00
16	REAR FENDER AIR VENT RH <i>HP</i>	1	\$ 145.70	\$ 145.70
17	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING <i>new</i>	2	\$ 278.60	\$ 557.20
18	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	2	\$ 845.60	\$ 1,691.20
19	REAR DRAIN PANEL RH	1	\$ 182.30	\$ 182.30
20	REAR DRAIN PANEL COVER GARNISH	1	\$ 79.60	\$ 79.60
21	BOOTLID <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 1,465.80	\$ <u>1,465.80</u>
22	BOOTLID MOULDING (CENTRE) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 362.40	\$ 362.40
23	BOOTLID NUMBER PLATE LAMP COVER GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 372.40	\$ 372.40
24	BOOTLID NUMBER PLATE LAMP <i>new</i>	2	\$ 162.70	\$ 325.40
25	BOOTLID LAMP RH <i>new</i>	2	\$ 685.50	\$ 1,371.00
26	BOOTLID LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 98.50	\$ 98.50
27	BOOTLID EMBLEM 'CAMRY' <i>new</i>	1	\$ 85.90	\$ 85.90
28	BOOTLID EMBLEM 'HYBRID' <i>new</i>	1	\$ 86.30	\$ 86.30

TO : INCOME
 VEHICLE NO : SNJ712K
 MODEL : TOYOTA CAMRY
 CHASSIS : JTNB23HK003076032
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 05.10.2024
 DATE OF REG : 30.03.2021

29	BOOTLID REVERSE CAMERA	1	\$ 1,389.70	\$ 1,389.70	+
30	BOOTLID HINGE	2	\$ 228.20	\$ 456.40	+
31	BOOTLID STOPPER	2	\$ 24.80	\$ 49.60	+
32	BOOTLID INSULATOR	1	\$ 549.50	\$ 549.50	+
33	BOOTLID LOCK	1	\$ 339.80	\$ 339.80	✓
34	BOOTLID CATCH	1	\$ 58.90	\$ 58.90	+
35	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	1	\$ 258.90	\$ 258.90	+
36	BOOTLID INNER HANDLE	1	\$ 52.90	\$ 52.90	+
37	BOOTLID DETECTOR	1	\$ 194.50	\$ 194.50	✓
38	BOOTLID DETECTOR WIRE HARNESS	1	\$ 549.60	\$ 549.60	+
39	REAR END PANEL	1	\$ 781.70	\$ 781.70	✓
40	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 324.20	\$ 324.20	+
41	REAR FLOOR PANEL	1	\$ 1,176.10	\$ 1,176.10	+
42	REAR FLOOR SIDE PANEL	2	\$ 185.75	\$ 371.50	+
43	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	1	\$ 567.20	\$ 567.20	+
44	REAR FLOOR PANEL BOTTOM GARNISH	1	\$ 496.80	\$ 496.80	✓
45	REAR FLOOR TOP SPONGE (CENTER)	1	\$ 498.70	\$ 498.70	+
46	REAR SILENCER BOX	1	\$ 987.50	\$ 987.50	+
47	REAR SILENCER MID PIPE	1	\$ 1,433.20	\$ 1,433.20	+
48	REAR SILENCER BOX MOUNTING	2	\$ 65.80	\$ 131.60	+

TOTAL PRICE \$ 24,288.60
 LESS 25% \$ 6,072.15
 SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 18,216.45

789860
 592395

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT	
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	+
2	REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SET)	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
3	BOOTLID INSULATOR CLIP (SET)	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	+
4	TAILLAMP CLIPS (SET)	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	+
5	TAILLAMP PANEL SEALANT RH	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00	+
6	REAR FENDER COWLING CLIPS (SET)	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	+
7	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS (SET)	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	+
8	REAR DRAIN PANEL COVER GARNISH CLIP (SET)	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	+
9	BOOTLID SEALANT	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	+
10	BOOTLID INSULATOR CLIP (SET)	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+
11	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	60

TO : INCOME
 VEHICLE NO : SNJ712K
 MODEL : TOYOTA CAMRY
 CHASSIS : JTNB23HK003076032
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 05.10.2024
 DATE OF REG : 30.03.2021

12	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEAL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
13	REAR FLOOR SIDE PANEL SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00
14	REAR FLOOR PANEL BOTTOM GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
			TOTAL	\$ 1,250.00

120

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,800.00	800
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,800.00	700
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 200.00	60
4	CERAMIC COATING	\$ 600.00	X
5	WIRING CHECK	\$ 180.00	30
6	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/ UPHOLSTERY AND ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 180.00	80
7	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 80.00	50
8	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE CAMERA AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 100.00	50
9	TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM	\$ 80.00	80 ✓
10	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 80.00	X
11	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE	\$ 180.00	X
12	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 250.00	X

1850

LKK Auto Consultancy reserves liability for the Repair Estimate.

- To resurvey before and after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal or unsafe work is allowed
- Supplier is subject to final approval by Insurance Company

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 19,466.45
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 5,530.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 24,996.45

TOTAL

\$5,530.00

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Adrian L
 1/8 09/10/24.
 06 Ryz

total 7893.950
 1/8 : 63K

6.3K